
Grommets & Bushings
ELECTRONIC
COMPONENTS

ご使用に際しては仕様についてのお打ち合わせをお願いします。 製品の改良などを目的として記載内容は予告なく変更することがあります。
Please consult us before use about your applications. The contents or products described in this catalog may change without notice due to product improvements and other reasons.

カット加工対応 /Cutting available
営業までお問い合せ下さい
Please contact our sales department for details.

シャーシの角孔や直線切断部のエッジ保護に最適なケーブル保護エッジング
Edge protection for cable at panel edges

はめ込み取付／
Insertion Mounting

Features特　長
■ パネル、シャーシのエッジ部からケーブルを保護します。 
■ 長尺タイプのため経済的です。
■ エッジ部分の直線や角穴に最適です。 
● Protects cables against sharp edges of panels and 

chassis. 
● Economical long type.
● For straight edges and square holes.

EDGING / CE
エッジング

■ ナイロン6（色調：ナチュラル）
● Nylon 6（Color：Natural）
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品　番
Part No.

D
包装単位
Std. 

Package

CE-010L
CE-012SN
CE-012N
CE-016N
CE-024N
CE-032N

取付板厚
Panel

thickness

0.6～0.8
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2.3～3.2

A

0.3
0.5
0.6
0.9
1.2
1.5

B

1.0

1.3

1.7
2.4
3.3

C

1 5

E

3.0
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100
本／pcs.

50本／pcs.

（単位／Unit：mm）

For products designated with “N” at the end of the part No, the “N” will be eliminated 
when they are custom-cut. For non-standard products, please contact our sales 
department

※カット加工には品番末尾の N の表記はありません。標準材料以外の対応につきまして
は営業担当にお問い合わせください。 


